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1032 S 4TH AVE
ARCADIA, CA 91006
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1515/135 5/21/2024 WD Q I 05 1,739,700
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FAB ACQUISITIONS, INC

WANG FAMILY TRUST D

1476/1864 9/30/2022 WD Q I 05 356,700
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GHANCHI ISMAILBHAIH

FAB ACQUISITIONS, I
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30044 REMODEL 100 04/02/2012

HX Base Yr

1290 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0700 04 2,474 98.5740 65.06 160,958 1975 2020 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 DAY CARE  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2352

BAS 72 100 72 4,497

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 142,404

CAN 192 30 58 3,622

CAN 215 30 64 3,997

2,759 2,474 154,520

BAS= W14 S4 W13 N10 BAS= N4 W18 S4 E18$ W18 S10 W28 S28 E30
CAN= S5 E43 N5 W43$ E43 N13 CAN= E32 N6 W32 S6$ N19$.

BAS

14
4

13

10

18

10

28

28

30 43

13

19

BAS 4
18

4
18

CAN5

43

5

43

CAN
32

6

32

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 859

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,050

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 5,807.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 5,226

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

6 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

8,835

1 7200 C SCHOOL PRI 0 RSF-2188.00 135.00 26,467.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.35 1.35 35,730
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HX Base Yr

1290 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0700 04 2,876 92.7264 61.20 176,011 1994 2020 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

3 DAY CARE  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2800

BAS 2,800 100 2,800 164,506

CAN 80 30 24 1,410

CAN 175 30 52 3,055

3,055 2,876 168,971

BAS= W80 S13 CAN= W5 S16 E5 N16$ S29 E9 CAN= S25 E7 N25 W7$
E15 N10 E56 N32$.
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